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NSS NOTICE

We appreciate the overwhelming response shown by

students and faculty for the Tree Adoption Scheme announced

by NSS volunteers between 1710712017 to 1510812017 .

Presently 80 students and faculty have registered their names for
this scheme and 80 plants have been distributed as per list
attached. Our campus is divided into 6 divisions as shown in the

map attached below for easier and faster identification of one's

plants. More entries for Tree Adoption Scheme are welcome.
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Sr no. Name

1 Dr. A.S.Pant Sir

2 Prof. M.D. Panchal Sir

3 Prof. N.M. KarajangiSir

4 Prot. Y.N. Chaudhari Ma'am

5 Prof. D.J. Pereira Sir

6 Pratik Shinde

7 Vaishnav Wirkar

8 GovindrajMane
9 Vijay Shinde

10 Shubhangi Durgude

11 Hiteshi Rathod

12 Madhuri Pacharane

13 Ashwini Kharade

14 Puja Shinde

15 AchalDamle
15 SwapnilSharma

17 MadhumatiSuman
18 Shubham Pandey

19 Dipti Lodhe

20 Vrushali Sonvane

21 Namrata Pandule

22 Rohini Munghate

23 Devyani Jangade

24 Kirtikumar Meena

25 Anuja Jaybhay

26 Sanjana Jadhav

27 Pranoti Deshpande

28 Pallavi Pachpute

29 Rutuja Bhujbal

30 Shubhangi Supekar

31 Namrata Kulkarni

32 Shubham Sonone

33 Seema Sonkamble

34 Arundhati Shelke

35 Diksha Chandankhede

35 Rushi Zeple

37 Anup Himgire

38 Aniket Sonvane

39 Sanket Ghule

40 Shubham Chikhale

41 Adesh Shinde

42 Rohit Laddad

43 Vedwati Todkari

44 Ankita Chavan

45 Pranav Jadhav

Year-Branch Plant no. (Location)/Division no

L

2

3

71

72

s8

59

60

61.

62

63

64

65

55

67

68

59

70

4

5

5

7

8

9

10

TL

:12

13

L4

15

16

t7
18

19

20

2L

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

t
1

1

L

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

Girls Hostel

Girls Hostel

T.E. Comp

T.E. Comp

T.E. Cornp

T.E. Cornp

S.E. Comp

T.E. Comp

T.E. Cornp

T.E. Comp

T.E. EnTC

T.E. EnTC

S.E. EnTC

T.E. EnTC

S.E. Comp

T.E. EnTC

T.E. Comp

T.E. Comp

T.E. EnTC

T.E. EnTC

T.E. Civil

S.E. Comp

S.E. Comp

S.E. Comp

S.E. Comp

T.E. EnTC

T.E. lnstru
T.E. lnstru
T.E. Civil

T.E. lnstru
T.E. lnstru
T.E. lnstru
S.E. lnstru
S.E. lnstru

S.E. lnstru

S.E. lnstru
S.E. lnstru

S.E. lnstru
F.E. Comp

T.E. Civil

T.E. Comp

F.E. Mech



46 Poonam Survase

47 AshwiniKole

48 Lalit Chavan

49 SayaliMaske

50 Shubham Patil

51 SamruddhiKamble
52 SwapnaliKolhe
53 Nikita Pansare

54 Bhaskar Deosarkar

55 AratiGurav
56 Akshay Baghan

57 Suvarna Dhule

58 Rajtilak Raut

59 Vaishnavi Bomnvar

60 Vishal Holkar

61 Dipesh Taware

52 Samruddhi Kadu

53 Sachin Patil

54 Prajakta Joge

65 Tejaswini Chalakh

55 Dipti Pawar

67 Piyush Kothawale

68 Sumedh Laghate

59 Sachin Varade

70 Shubham Bhamare

71 DiptiPawar

72 Prajakta Jadhav

73 Pratidnya Kanase

74 Shubham Gholap

75 Mayur Bharane

76 Shivam Ashtikar
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78 Kaif Shekh
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